
pozicija vozač država klub vozilo klasa
Valjevski 

rally
Mionica Rally G.A.G.A. Serbia Rally TOTAL

1 Dušan ĐOKOVIĆ SRB NV Racing VW Polo 1.4 NAC2 18 22.5 30 70.5

2 Dejan GOLIĆ SRB ASU LM Racing Opel Adam R2 RC4 DIS 25 36 61

3 Ivan JEVTIĆ SRB ASU Pobednik Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 50 50

4 Spasoje VASILJEVIĆ SRB XM Racing Team Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 15 15 20 50

5 Željko MILUTINOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO VW Polo 1.4 NAC2 25 DIS 18 43

6 Marija BANZIĆ SRB ASU Pobednik Renault Clio II 1.6 NAC3 18 8 12 4 42

7 Milan JANJIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Citroen C2 R2 Max RC4 15 DNF 24 39

8 Goran RABASOVIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Citroen C2 R2 Max RC4 37.5 37.5

9 Tatjana MILOŠEVIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 NAC3 10 4 1.5 16 31.5

10 Ana GOLIĆ SRB AMSK WRR Renault Clio III R3 RC3 27 27

11 Miloš ĐUKIĆ SRB ASU VTM Rally Team Zastava Yugo 65 NAC2 12 DNF 8 20

12 Aleksandar STANIĆ SRB ASU Racing Tribe Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 6 12 18

13 Vladimir JOVIĆ SRB XM Racing Team Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 12 12

14 Marijan NIKOLIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 DIS 10 0 10

15 Stefan KOSTIĆ SRB ASU Vukas Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 NAC3 9 9

16 Aleksandar ROMAN SRB ASU Vukas Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 NAC3 8 0 8

17 Nikola PRICA SRB ASU Pobednik Renault Clio II 1.6 NAC3 6 6

Marko SREĆKOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 6 6

19 Nenad NOVAKOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 4 0 4

20 Dimitrije SEKULIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 DNF DIS 3 0 3

21 Boris PAUNOVIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 2 0 0 2

Marija MILOJEVIĆ SRB ASU Vukas Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 NAC3 NV 2 2

23 Dragan BUGARSKI SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Peugeot 106 1.3 rally NAC2 DNF 2 2

24 Dragoslav TEŠANOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 1 DNF 0 1

Vladan KOSTIĆ SRB ASK Akademac Skoda Felicia NAC3 NV 1 NV 1

Nebojša GAVRILOVIĆ SRB ASK Šampion Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 NV 0 0 0

Igor ANGELOVSKI SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 0 0

Marko MATIĆ SRB ASU Pobednik Renault Clio II 1.6 NAC3 0

Milan GAVRIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 DNF 0 0 0

Ljubiša ČULIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Renault Clio II RS RC4 0

Nenad KOLAREVIĆ SRB ASK Akademac Skoda Felicia NAC3 0 0

Dalibor MITROVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Citroen C2 VTS 1.6 RC4 0

Nikola TANASKOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 0 0

Mihailo SAVIĆ SRB ASU 014 Offroad Rally Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 DNF

Igor STANKO SRB ASU LM Racing Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 0

Uroš LUKIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Suzuki Swift 1.3 GTI NAC2 DNF DNF

Mladen OBUĆINA SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Zastava Yugo 65 NAC2 0

Miša MALETIĆ SRB ASK Akademac Skoda Felicia NAC3 0

Boban SLAVKOVIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 0

Stefan BROĆIĆ SRB ASU Pobednik Renault Clio II RS RC3 0

Srđan MAKSIMOVIĆ SRB ASU AVAKO Rally Team Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 DIS DNF

Aleksandar SREĆKOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO VW Polo 1.4 NAC2 DNF

Radmil RADIVOJEVIĆ SRB AMSK WRR Renault Clio III R3 RC3 DNF

Marko MILANOVIĆ SRB ASK Šampion VW Polo 1.4 NAC2 DNF

Sanja NOVAKOVIĆ SRB XM Racing Team Peugeot 206 RC RC4 DIS DNF
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1 Stefan BROĆIĆ SRB ASU Pobednik Renault Clio II RS RC3 50 50

Radmil RADIVOJEVIĆ SRB AMSK WRR Renault Clio III R3 RC3 DNF

Uroš LUKIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Renault Clio III R3 RC3 DNF

1 Dejan GOLIĆ SRB ASU LM Racing Opel Adam R2 RC4 DIS 25 36 61

2 Milan GAVRIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Citroen C2 VTS RC4 18 13.5 24 55.5

3 Milan JANJIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Citroen C2 R2 Max RC4 25 DNF 30 55

4 Ivan JEVTIĆ SRB ASU Pobednik Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 50 50

5 Goran RABASOVIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Citroen C2 R2 Max RC4 18.75 18.75

6 Ljubiša ČULIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Renault Clio II RS RC4 18 18

7 Dalibor MITROVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Citroen C2 VTS 1.6 RC4 12 12

Sanja NOVAKOVIĆ SRB XM Racing Team Peugeot 206 RC RC4 DIS DNF

1 Nebojša GAVRILOVIĆ SRB ASK Šampion Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 12 27 50 89

2 Boris PAUNOVIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 18 18 36 72

3 Dimitrije SEKULIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 DNF DIS 37.5 20 57.5

4 Nikola TANASKOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 22.5 30 52.5

5 Nenad NOVAKOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 25 25 50

6 Dragoslav TEŠANOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 15 DNF 16 31

7 Boban SLAVKOVIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 24 24

8 Igor ANGELOVSKI SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 12 10 22

9 Igor STANKO SRB ASU LM Racing Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 15 15

Darko LUKIĆ SRB ASU 014 Offroad Rally Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 DNF

Milan GAVRIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Zastava Yugo 55 NAC1 DNF

1 Dušan ĐOKOVIĆ SRB NV Racing VW Polo 1.4 NAC2 25 37.5 50 112.5

2 Spasoje VASILJEVIĆ SRB ASU 014 Offroad Rally Peugeot 106 1.3 rally NAC2 18 22.5 36 76.5

3 Željko MILUTINOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO VW Polo 1.4 NAC2 25 DIS 27 52

4 Miloš ĐUKIĆ SRB ASU VTM Rally Team Zastava Yugo 65 NAC2 18 DNF 24 42

5 Aleksandar STANIĆ SRB ASU Racing Tribe Peugeot 106 1.3 rally NAC2 10 30 40

6 Marijan NIKOLIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 DIS 12 16 28

7 Dragan BUGARSKI SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Peugeot 106 1.3 rally NAC2 DNF 20 20

8 Marko SREĆKOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 15 15

Vladimir JOVIĆ SRB XM Racing Team Peugeot 106 1.3 rally NAC2 15 15

10 Mladen OBUĆINA SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Zastava Yugo 65 NAC2 8 8

Mihailo SAVIĆ SRB ASU 014 Offroad Rally Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 DNF

Uroš LUKIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO Suzuki Swift 1.3 GTI NAC2 DNF

Srđan MAKSIMOVIĆ SRB ASU AVAKO Rally Team Peugeot 106 rally NAC2 DIS 0

Aleksandar SREĆKOVIĆ SRB ASK Racing Team AVAKO VW Polo 1.4 NAC2 DNF

Marko MILANOVIĆ SRB ASK Šampion VW Polo 1.4 NAC2 DNF
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RC 3 NE PROGLAŠAVA SE

RC 4

NAC 1 do 1150 ccm - Grupa N      

NAC 2 od 1150 do 1400 - Grupa N i A    
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pozicija vozač država klub vozilo
Valjevski 

rally
Mionica Rally G.A.G.A. Serbia Rally TOTAL

1 Marija BANZIĆ SRB ASU Pobednik Renault Clio II 1.6 NAC3 25 25 37.5 36 123.5

2 Tatjana MILOŠEVIĆ SRB ASK Rabas Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 NAC3 18 18 18 50 104

3 Aleksandar ROMAN SRB ASU Vukas Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 NAC3 15 20 35

4 Marko MATIĆ SRB ASU Pobednik Renault Clio II 1.6 NAC3 30 30

5 Stefan KOSTIĆ SRB ASU Vukas Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 NAC3 27 27

6 Miša MALETIĆ SRB ASK Akademac Skoda Felicia NAC3 24 24

7 Nikola PRICA SRB ASU Pobednik Renault Clio II 1.6 NAC3 22.5 22.5

8 Marija MILOJEVIĆ SRB ASU Vukas Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTS NAC3 15 15

9 Vladan KOSTIĆ SRB ASK Akademac Skoda Felicia 1.6 NAC3 12 12

10 Nenad KOLAREVIĆ SRB ASK Akademac Skoda Felicia NAC3 12 12

NAC 3 do 1600  ccm - SL
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